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SECTION 5: OTHER UNIVERSITY DATA 
 
Table 5.8: 2006 Full-Time Instructional Faculty by School/College, Tenure Status and Terminal Degree 
 
 No. of 

Faculty 
 
Tenured 

Tenure 
Track 

Non-Tenure 
Track 

% Tenured of 
Total Eligible 

Terminal 
Degree 

% Terminal 
Degree 

College of Arts and Sciences 215 130 55 30 70% 190 88% 
College of Business 
Administration 

 
33 

 
25 

 
8 

 
0 

 
83% 

 
31 

 
94% 

School of Nursing 46 12 16 18 43% 16 35% 
School of Law 25 19 3 3 86% 25 100% 
School of Dentistry 56 31 14 11 69% 55 96% 
School of Medicine 276 128 80 68 62% 265 96% 
School of Pharmacy and 
Health Professions 

 
89 

 
36 

 
21 

 
32 

 
63% 

 
79 

 
89% 
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