SECTION 5: OTHER UNIVERSITY DATA

Table 5.8: 2006 Full-Time Instructional Faculty by School/College, Tenure Status and Terminal Degree

	No. of Faculty	Tenured	Tenure Track	Non-Tenure Track	% Tenured of Total Eligible	Terminal Degree	% Terminal Degree
College of Arts and Sciences	215	130	55	30	70%	190	88%
College of Business							
Administration	33	25	8	0	83%	31	94%
School of Nursing	46	12	16	18	43%	16	35%
School of Law	25	19	3	3	86%	25	100%
School of Dentistry	56	31	14	11	69%	55	96%
School of Medicine	276	128	80	68	62%	265	96%
School of Pharmacy and							
Health Professions	89	36	21	32	63%	79	89%